BNI IOL-101-000-K018
BNI IOL-102-000-K019
BNI IOL-101-S01-K018
BNI IOL-102-S01-K019
User´s Guide
www.balluff.com       1
Content
1 Notes 2

             IO-Link interface and power supply: 1xM12 external thread
             I-ports: 8xM8, female, 3 pole
6.2. Order information  Product ordering code Order code
BNI IOL-101-000-K018 BNI000P
BNI IOL-101-S01-K018 BNI001W
BNI IOL-102-000-K019 BNI000R
BNI IOL-102-S01-K019 BNI001Y
6.3. Scope of delivery  BNI IOL-……consists of the following components:
• IO-Module
• 2 filler plugs M8
• 12 Labels